INFINITY® Handbook 44 Scale Meter
INFINITY® Handbook 44 Scale Meter
NTEP CERTIFICATION #92-152
Shown with LC101 Series
Load Cell Sold Separately
The INFW scale meter is a microprocessor-based indicator/
controller with enhanced features that allow you to easily
configure the unit for virtually any application. It is compatible

9SC2 9-pin RS-232 connector 25SC4 25-pin RS-485 connector
INFINITY® Handbook 44 Scale Meter
 Part Number Builder
PowerandLEDColor
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
INFW - 0 0 0 0 - DC1
Option Descriptions
(1) Meter Type
Select
INFW for SCALE meter
INFZW for SCALE split meter with remote display
(2) Power and LED Color
Select
0 for Designates 115 Vac power and red LED display
1 for Designates 230 Vac power and red LED display
2 for Designates 115 Vac power and green LED display
3 for Designates 230 Vac power and green LED display
4 for Designates 10-32 Vdc power and red LED display
5 for Designates 10-32 Vdc power and green LED display
(3) BCD and Control Outputs
Select
0 for Four optically isolated open-collector outputs
1 for Isolated parallel BCD output (BCD1)
2 for Isolated dual 7 A relays (REL1)
3 for Isolated dual 7 amp and dual 1 amp relays (REL4), not available with DC power
(4) Analog Output
Select
0 for No analog output
1 for Isolated analog output (AN03)
(5) Serial Outputs
Select
0 for No serial output
1 for Isolated RS-232 serial output (RS24)
2 for Isolated RS-485 serial addressable output (RS24)
(6) Input Options
Select
DC1 for Process or Strain range 0-100 mV
DC2 for Process or Strain range 0-1 V
DC3 for Process or Strain range 0-5 V
DC4 for Process or Strain range 1-5 V
DC5 for Process or Strain range 1-10 V
DC6 for Process or Strain range 0-100 V
INFINITY® Handbook 44 Scale Meter
DC7 for Process or Strain range ±50 mV
DC8 for Process or Strain range ±500 mV
DC9 for Process or Strain range ±5 V
DC10 for Process or Strain range ±50 V
C1 for Process or Strain range 0-20 mA
C2 for Process or Strain range 4-20 mA
(7) Add-on Options
Select
Nothing(leave field blank) for no options
,BL for Blank Lens
 NOTE: All combinations may not be valid, check spec sheet for valid part numbers.